May 10, 2008

Western Ontario Regional Quiz
Overall Branch Team Results

Westover 378.5
Mt. Nemo 370.5
Caledon 369.0
Grand River 353.5
London 319.5
Headwaters 318.0
Guelph 305.5
Glen Highlands 280.5
Mill Ridge 241.0
Niagara 230.5
Blue Mountain 153.0
Willow Creek 152.0
High County 143.5

Bluewater 136.0
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E Junior Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total
103 1 Sarah Wyssen Blue Mountain 12.5 11.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 10.5 66.0
106 2 Elana Oakes Grand River 11.5 11.0 8.5 12.0 11.5 10.0 64.5
109 3 Taite LaGrange Headwaters 14.0 8.0 8.5 13.0 10.5 10.0 64.0
102 4 Olivia Wilding-Davies Blue Mountain 13.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 60.0
108 5 Nicholas Cigagna Headwaters 12.5 8.0 4.0 14.0 8.0 10.5 57.0
107 6 Sarah Karrow Grand River 12.0 8.0 7.5 10.0 8.5 10.5 56.5
110 7 Cameron Radcliffe Grand River 10.5 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 54.5
105 8 Devon Feheley Caledon 8.5 8.0 4.5 9.0 8.0 11.5 49.5
101 9 Julie-Anne Sheridan Blue Mountain 7.5 6.0 3.5 10.0 10.0 4.0 41.0
100 10 Ashe QO'Brien Blue Mountain 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.5



No. Place
225 1
219 2
200 3
210 4
211 5
209 6
213 7
217 8
204 9
226 10
203 11
223 12
202 13
207 14
201 15
221 16
218 17
206 18
205 19
208 20
222 21

Name

Isabel Dupuy
Katie Penvose
Emily McKague
Liz Brown
Shirley Constable
Leah Flewelling
Ashtyn Yu
Avery Kerr
Liza Wilson
Mariah Couto
John McKague
Hannah Gillett
Isaac Wyssen
Rachel Wyssen
Galen Heinke
Breanna Elliott
Hillary Elliott
Natalia Heinke

Max Wilding-Davies
Michael O'Callaghan

Caitlin Elliott

Western Ontario Regional Quiz

E Open Level

Club

Westover
London

Blue Mountain
Glen Highlands
Glen Highlands
Glen Highlands
Guelph

High County
Blue Mountain
Headwaters
Blue Mountain
Mt. Nemo

Blue Mountain
Blue Mountain
Blue Mountain
Mt. Nemo
London

Blue Mountain
Blue Mountain
Caledon

Mt. Nemo

Pictures

15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
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14.5
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14.5
13.5
14.5
12.0
13.5
14.0
14.5
12.0
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14.0
13.0
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Choice

15.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
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Fill in

the True /
Blanks False
14.0 16.0
14.0 19.0
14.0 20.0
14.0 15.0
13.0 14.0
14.0 13.0
13.5 15.0
10.5 15.0
9.0 14.0
11.0 16.0
14.0 13.0
11.5 17.0
14.0 12.0
11.5 11.0
13.0 12.0
12.5 17.0
11.0 15.0
13.0 12.0
11.5 16.0
8.0 13.0
9.5 10.0
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Misc Objects Total

15.0
15.0
14.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.5
11.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
12.0

14.5
14.
12.
12.
13.
13.
11.
13.
11.
11.

-
e
Ui

M N = N ®

0
0
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Ui utul 0 OO O U

89.5
88.0
87.0
84.0
83.5
78.0
76.0
73.5
73.0
73.0
71.0
71.0
70.5
70.0
68.5
68.0
67.5
65.5
65.0
57.0
47.5
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No. Place Name

336 1 Stephanie McGillivray
342 2 Jacklyn Brown

328 3 Jessica Ritchie

324 4 Michaelah Robinson
343 5 Kyra Smith

306 6 Nicola Hearn

329 7 Kristalyn Thornborrow
320 8 Celise LaGrange

341 9 Amelia Tziougras
334 10 Jessica Werkman
321 11 Robynne Smith

338 12 Carly Tangney

335 13 Nicole Altobella

317 14 Andrea Rosborough
325 15 Shania Robinson

326 16 Elena Williamson
310 17 Hayley Chase

305 18 Megan Feheley

337 19 Stephanie Sloss

327 20 Hannah Stone

344 21 Jordan Karrow

304 22 Max Wanless

333 23 Hannah Jones Dawson
307 24 Kristen Becker

331 25 Chantel Klunder

301 26 Sarah Given

330 27 Caitlin Huss

313 28 Aniela Breen

302 29 Ben Wanless

303 30 Clare Hearn

309 31 Emily Oakes

314 32 Benjamin Kapps

311 33 Maddy Heaton-Smith
332 34 Christina Daffe

316 35 Keir Dennis

308 36 Ben Heaton-Smith
315 37 Jazmin Peace Wynter

300

38 Nichelle Moore

D Level
Club Pictures
Niagara 14.5
Westover 14.0
Mt. Nemo 12.0
Mill Ridge 15.0
Willow Creek 14.0
Caledon 14.0
Mt. Nemo 11.0
Headwaters 15.0
Westover 11.5
Niagara 15.0
Headwaters 12.5
Willow Creek 15.0
Niagara 12.5
Headwaters 13.5
Mill Ridge 12.5
Mt. Nemo 11.5
Grand River 12.5
Caledon 12.0
Niagara 12.5
Mt. Nemo 8.5
Grand River 10.0
Caledon 11.0
Niagara 10.0
Glen Highlands 8.0
Niagara 8.5
Bluewater 10.0
Niagara 10.5
Guelph 10.5
Caledon 8.5
Caledon 12.0
Grand River 10.5
Guelph 8.0
Grand River 8.0
Niagara 7.5
Guelph 6.0
Grand River 7.0
Guelph 5.0
Bluewater

Multiple
Choice
11.0
14.0
15.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
16.0
11.0
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11.0

-
N
o

[
OO0 0000O0O0OOUIODOOOOOO0OOOOOUITOOUIUIUTO O

P
VMAPOINOOOOLIOLRAUTONODONOOHONONOOHHNOOEHOEW

True

/
False
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
18.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
18.0
19.0
18.0
19.0
19.0
17.0
18.0
15.0
15.0
18.0
14.0
16.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
16.0
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Misc Objects Total

13.0
11.0
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82.5
80.5
77.5
77.0
76.0
75.5
74.5
74.5
73.0
72.0
72.0
72.0
70.5
70.0
68.5
68.5
68.5
67.0
63.5
62.0
61.5
60.0
59.5
58.5
58.0
57.0
55.5
55.0
55.0
55.0
54.0
51.5
50.5
48.5
48.0
45.0
44.0

0.0



Name

Nadine Knapman
Olivia Vandervloet
Danielle Becker
Darsi Brown
Carmen McCall
Meredith Wilson
Riley Tziougras
Madeleine Chauvin
Christie MacLennan
Rose Stacey
Ashley Nixon

Erin Massey

13 Taylor Pronk

Harriet Tidman Minc

Mickey Collins
Melissa Tufford
Jenna Bott

Erin Fleming
Kendel Sampson
Joanne Smith
Nicole Jackson
Nikki Kutchaw
Jessica Shantz
Grace Cartwright
Kristyn Miller
Molly Cudmore

27 Toni Mansilla

No. Place
422 1
417 2
405 3
423 4
407 5
414 6
424 7
418 8
419 9
403 10
416 11
401 12
411

431 14
428 15
421 16
409 17
400 18
402 19
415 20
420 21
406 22
410 23
408 24
427 25
429 26
425

432 28
413 29
433 30
426 31
404 32
430 33

Arielle Park
Alyssa Yu

Kyla Park

Kinsey Collins
Laura O'Callaghan
Kayleigh Shannon

Western Ontario Regional Quiz

D1 Level

Multiple
Club Pictures Choice
Niagara 14.5 13.0
London 14.5 13.0
Glen Highlands 13.0 16.0
Westover 14.0 12.0
Grand River 14.5 14.0
Guelph 11.5 15.0
Westover 14.5 13.0
Mill Ridge 15.0 14.0
Mt. Nemo 12.5 13.0
Bluewater 14.5 15.0
London 11.5 14.0
Bluewater 14.0 15.0
Grand River 13.0 12.0
Guelph 14.0 10.0
Willow Creek 14.0 11.0
Niagara 14.5 10.0
Grand River 13.0 8.0
Bluewater 12.5 15.0
Bluewater 13.0 15.0
Headwaters 13.5 11.0
Mt. Nemo 12.5 16.0
Glen Highlands 12.0 11.0
Grand River 13.5 8.0
Grand River 13.0 9.0
Willow Creek 13.0 10.0
Grand River 15.0 7.0
Westover 13.0 12.0
Headwaters 12.5 11.0
Guelph 13.5 10.0
Headwaters 12.0 10.0
Willow Creek 12.5 6.0
Caledon 11.0 6.0
Mill Ridge 10.5 6.0

Fill in

the True /

Blanks
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False

19.0
17.0
19.0
17.0
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20.0
20.0
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20.0
18.0
18.0
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18.0
17.0
19.0
17.0
20.0
18.0
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20.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
16.0
19.0
16.0
19.0
20.0
15.0
16.0
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Misc Objects Total

12.5
13.5
12.0
13.0
12.0
11.5

12.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
11.0
12.0
12.5
11.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
12.5
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
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84.5
84.0
82.0
81.5
81.5
81.0
81.0
79.5
79.0
79.0
78.5
78.0
76.5
76.0
76.0
75.5
75.5
75.5
74.5
74.0
74.0
73.5
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.5
69.5
67.5
66.5
56.0
56.0



No. Place
506
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Name

Hilary Braniff
Kristen Wight
Mallory Morrison
Caileigh Levely-Connoly
Kathryn Robertson
Shannon Hogan
Courtney Rogerson
Kelsey Christiansen
Cassidy Cartwright
Erin Feheley
Megan Wanless
Morganne Cornell
Kirsten Radcliffe

Club
Guelph
London

Mill Ridge
Mt. Nemo
Westover
Grand River
Mill Ridge
Mt. Nemo
Grand River
Caledon
Caledon

Mt. Nemo
Grand River

D2 Level

Pictures
15.0
15.0
14.5
15.0
15.0
14.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
15.0
15.0
13.5

Multiple
Choice
18.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
13.0
10.0
15.0
11.0
11.0
13.0
11.0
13.0

Fill in
the
Blanks
13.0
14.0
11.5
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False
20.0
19.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
17.0
16.0

May 10, 2008

Misc Objects Total

14.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
11.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.0

13.5
15.0
12.5
12.0
12.5
11.5
13.0
11.5
13.0
12.0
12.5
12.5

9.0

93.5
89.0
84.5
82.5
80.5
80.5
80.0
79.5
79.0
78.0
76.0
72.5
67.5
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C Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total
606 1 Brianna Kerr High County 9.5 17.0 8.0 13.0 11.5 11.0 70.0
608 2 Mary Pigozzo High County 7.0 11.0 6.5 16.0 11.5 12.0 64.0
611 3 Kenzie Shaw Niagara 9.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 11.5 12.0 63.5
609 4 Alexandra Schmidt Mt. Nemo 3.0 15.0 8.0 14.0 10.0 10.5 60.5
603 5 Danielle Kelton Grand River 9.5 12.0 9.0 12.0 8.5 7.5 58.5
602 6 Brittany Stinson Glen Highlands 5.5 16.0 8.0 12.0 8.5 6.0 56.0
600 7 Chantelle Oostwoud Caledon 5.0 13.0 4.5 16.0 5.5 9.0 53.0
601 8 Brittany Morris Glen Highlands 5.5 15.0 5.0 12.0 6.5 8.0 52.0
610 9 Brittany Levely Mt. Nemo 2.5 12.0 5.0 13.0 5.5 10.0 48.0
612 10 Cody Hawkins Westover 4.0 11.0 5.5 14.0 5.0 7.0 46.5
614 11 Jacquie Kelton Grand River 4.5 10.0 4.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 44.5
607 12 Elizabeth Haines High County 3.5 11.0 4.0 11.0 6.5 5.0 41.0
613 13 Amelia Heaton-Smith Grand River 1.0 14.0 6.0 12.0 3.0 3.0 39.0
605 14 Philip Cigagna Headwaters 1.5 9.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 3.0 325
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A/B Level
Fill in
Multiple the True /
No. Place Name Club Pictures Choice Blanks False Misc Objects Total

700 1 Jean Eagleson London 8.0 14.0 9.0 16.0 8.0 3.5 58.5



